City Series

Volleyball 2025

Thursday, September 4 Ellet @ Garfield Buchtel @ North East @ Firestone
Tuesday , September 9 North @ East Ellet @ Buchtel Firestone @ Garfield
Thursday , September 11 | Garfield @ North Buchtel @ East Ellet @ Firestone
Tuesday , September 16 North @ Ellet East @ Garfield Firestone @ Buchtel
Thursday , September 18 | Ellet @ East Garfield @ Buchtel North @ Firestone
Tuesday , September 23 Garfield @ Ellet North @ Buchtel Firestone @ East
Thursday , September 25 | East @ North Buchtel @ Ellet Garfield @ Firestone
Tuesday , September 30 North @ Garfield East @ Buchtel Firestone @ Ellet
Thursday , October 2 Ellet @ North Garfield @ East Buchtel @ Firestone
Tuesday , October 7 East @ Ellet Buchtel @ Garfield Firestone @ North

JV start time 4:45 Varsity 6 pm

Championship Thursday, October 9, 2025 6:00 pm at Garfield




